Rodeo Print Sheets
29-Mar-2023

Pole Bending - Ages 4-7
Member
Pecos Moore
Charli Hedlund
Bruce McAlenney
Kody Mulligan

harlyn cooling

March 25, 2023

Score
26.436

29.839
52.585
999.990
999.990

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
26.436

29.839
52.585
999.990
999.990

Points
100

90
80

Page 1of 1



